:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6449570

May 16, 2023 - 06:40 (UTC)

In epoch 201,549 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 597965 - 0.012356207 ETH®
22.54 USD

2 597966 - 0.012312757 ETH®
22.46 USD

3 597967 - 0.012240977 ETH®
22.33 USD

4 597968 - 0.044167781 ETH®
80.57 USD

S 597969 - 0.012453601 ETH®
22.71 USD

6 597970 - 0.012528655 ETH®
22.85 USD

7 597971 - 0.012379656 ETH®
22.58 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/6449570
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/201549
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/597965
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/597966
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/597967
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/597968
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/597969
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/597970
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/597971

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

097972

597973

597974

997975

597976

597978

097979

597980

597981

Validator Id

396509

Amount

- 0.012220009
22.29 USD

- 0.045429601
82.87 USD

- 0.012336965
22.50 USD

- 0.012455856
22.72 USD

- 0.012356911
22.54 USD

- 0.012353333
22.53 USD

- 0.012244073
22.33 USD

- 0.012231282
22.31 USD

- 0.012324058
22.48 USD

Amount

+ 0.033321520
60.78 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/597972
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/597973
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/597974
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/597975
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/597976
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/597978
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/597979
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/597980
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/597981
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/396509

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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