

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-14 04:48 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6449570</u>
DATE & TIME	May 16, 2023 · 06:40 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>201,549</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>597965</u>	- 0.012356207 ETH ⊘ 22.54 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>597966</u>	- 0.012312757 ETH ⊘ 22.46 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>597967</u>	- 0.012240977 ETH ↔ 22.33 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>597968</u>	- 0.044167781 ETH ⊘ 80.57 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>597969</u>	- 0.012453601 ETH ↔ 22.71 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>597970</u>	- 0.012528655 ETH ⊘ 22.85 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>597971</u>	- 0.012379656 ETH ② 22.58 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>597972</u>	- 0.012220009 ETH ③ 22.29 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>597973</u>	- 0.045429601 ETH ⊘ 82.87 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>597974</u>	- 0.012336965 ETH ⊘ 22.50 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>597975</u>	- 0.012455856 ETH ⊘ 22.72 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>597976</u>	- 0.012356911 ETH ⊘ 22.54 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>597978</u>	- 0.012353333 ETH ⊘ 22.53 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>597979</u>	- 0.012244073 ETH ⊘ 22.33 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>597980</u>	- 0.012231282 ETH ⊘ 22.31 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>597981</u>	- 0.012324058 ETH ② 22.48 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>396509</u>	+ 0.033321520 ETH 🤣
		60.78 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.